FELIX GUILLEN 00236

Stop Del Date

1
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05/08/13
05/08/13
05/08/13
05/08/13
05/08/13
05/08/13
05/08/13
05/08/13
05/09/13
05/09/13
05/09/13
05/09/13
05/09/13
05/09/13
05/10/13
05/10/13

Payroll

05/24/13

Reference
AD 4971
182329
179859
180404
181035
KP 61668630
KP 61410180
GH 2129
200172862
940173012
DF 3507
1038007
1038405
1039251
1032031
510171439

$ 550.12

Account
STI
MB
MB
MB
MB
AWC
AWC
STI
XEROX
XEROX
STI
HOME EXP
HOME EXP
HOME EXP
HOME EXP
XEROX

05/17/13

05/08 - 10/13

Stop Name
HORIZON COMPLEX
ZEHR
DOTY
HOME DEPOT
HOME DEPOT
HOME DEPOT
YARBROUGH
BRIDGER COAL
DELCON
STATE OF WY
BLACK DIAMOND
CRYSTAL HANEY

LAWRENCE PERLMAN

REBECCA SCOTT
JENNY DAVIS
WYOMING ARMY

Labor
Misc Exp
Advances

WIRE

POINT OF ROCKS

$

W

City
EVANSTON
GREEN RIVER
GREEN RIVER
ROCK SPRINGS
ROCK SPRINGS
ROCK SPRINGS
ROCK SPRINGS

JACKSON
JACKSON
JACKSON
WILSON
WILSON
WILSON
JACKSON
AFTON

366.75

366.75

wy
WYy
wy
WYy
wy
WYy
wy
A
wy
WYy
wy
A
wy
WYy
wy
WYy

State Cabs

14

15

Cabs %

- S 352.04
450 S -
63.00 S -
1350 $ -
450 S -
9.00 $ -
67.50 S -
i $ i,

- $27158
i $ i,
- $ -

- S 45.50

- $ 35.00

- $ 1575

- $ 35.00
_ $ _

162.00 $ 754.87



